
Southern Utah Swim Assoc. ST HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:01 PM  4/26/2025  Page 1

2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 101 1:46.09Hubbard, Coley M

51.32 54.77

LEHI-UT 102 1:47.59Carter, Jessie

LEHI-UT  93 1:54.69Munkhdorj, Ella E

SUSA-UT  94 1:56.41Tuipulotu, Iva

54.04 1:02.37

OA-UT  95 1:59.64Adams, Addi K

55.87 1:03.77

SUSA-UT  96 2:05.89Knudsen, Avery B

1:01.59 1:04.30

SUSA-UT 107 2:10.33Jennings, Piper L

OA-UT  9--- DQ 1:37.00Eldredge, Savannah A

No touch at turn

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 1:19.33Sierer, Charlotte G

38.58 40.75

LEHI-UT 122 1:27.99Buck, Amy M

43.01 44.98

SUSA-UT 123 1:30.52Purcell, Ashtyn E

43.65 46.87

LEHI-UT 124 1:32.15Tanner, Elizabeth J

45.05 47.10

SUSA-UT 115 1:32.78Guan, YiMeng

SUSA-UT 116 1:37.70Carnley, Ellie C

46.64 51.06

SUSA-UT 127 1:42.54Flake, Isabel K

SUSA-UT 128 1:49.18Rognan, Paige A

SUSA-UT 129 1:56.04Hughes, Clara

57.35 58.69

SUSA-UT 1210 2:03.94Busselberg, Semper

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 1:33.86Bondad, Ava R

Toes curled over gutter after the start

46.57 47.29

LEHI-UT 12--- DQ 1:50.64Krzyminski, Riley C

Not on back off wall

50.19 1:00.45

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 1:59.04Porter, Sally J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 2:07.76Potter, Ruth

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

SUSA-UT 11--- NSTalbot, Ella G

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 1:12.78Fuller, Ella D

35.39 37.39

OA-UT 142 1:13.03Lawes, Cadence O

34.78 38.25

LEHI-UT 133 1:21.58Patlan, Natalee

38.87 42.71

CSC-UT 144 1:22.02Parson, Astrid

40.01 42.01

SUSA-UT 135 1:22.97Cumming, Sammy J

41.37 41.60

CSC-UT 136 1:24.25Giddings, Ariana *

40.15 44.10

SUSA-UT 147 1:24.27Cottam, Katelyn E

40.60 43.67

OA-UT 138 1:25.95Gloeckner, Miriam A

41.75 44.20

OA-UT 139 1:26.00Eldredge, Addison M

41.99 44.01

LEHI-UT 1310 1:27.19Brown, Austyn M

40.97 46.22

SUSA-UT 1411 1:27.24Cota, Olivia C

42.36 44.88

SUSA-UT 1412 1:28.00Graham, Makayla I

43.06 44.94

OA-UT 1313 1:28.30Lund, Kaiya M

SUSA-UT 1414 1:30.96Stirland, Claire E

43.88 47.08

SUSA-UT 1315 1:47.35Anderson, Raegan M

52.15 55.20

SUSA-UT 1316 1:49.56Tanner, Tatum N

51.71 57.85

SUSA-UT 1317 2:00.00Pomeroy, LJ J

SUSA-UT 1418 2:03.53Bonfanti, Saelyn R

59.06 1:04.47

SUSA-UT 1319 2:09.71Flores, Olivia L

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 1:08.72Bonner, Chesney

33.11 35.61

SUSA-UT 162 1:17.96Jensen, Kyra C

37.78 40.18

SUSA-UT 153 1:18.11Oakden, Abby A

38.48 39.63

SUSA-UT 154 1:18.42Knudsen, Mackenzie J

37.94 40.48

CSC-UT 165 1:19.54Burrill, Addy

38.36 41.18

SUSA-UT 156 1:20.19Sharifi, Sam Y

38.40 41.79

SUSA-UT 167 1:21.35Stevens, Emma M

39.72 41.63

SUSA-UT 158 1:21.89Carpenter, AK K

40.05 41.84

SUSA-UT 159 1:28.25Larsen, Addie P

42.49 45.76

SUSA-UT 1610 1:31.98Spanos, Sophie M

44.00 47.98

CSC-UT 1511 1:33.14Shaver, Kai J

45.34 47.80

LEHI-UT 16--- NSLakin, Sasha D

 
Event 1  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 101 1:43.79Davidson, Hunter

48.92 54.87
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Results

(Event 1  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 102 1:51.98Kauffman, Perry

SUSA-UT 103 1:55.25Orton, Sam L

OA-UT  84 1:58.41Merrill, Gavin R

SUSA-UT 10--- DQ 1:54.44Calder, Lachlan J

No touch at turn

 
Event 1  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 1:19.07Rowe, Cash A

38.14 40.93

SUSA-UT 112 1:28.40Hubbard, Mack A

44.32 44.08

LEHI-UT 113 1:39.18Barson, Blake N

47.28 51.90

SUSA-UT 114 1:44.11Petersen, Eli W

51.34 52.77

SUSA-UT 115 1:48.12Bingham, Brody

SUSA-UT 116 1:52.46Monson, Kai Q

SUSA-UT 117 1:53.70Knudsen, Beckham C

55.06 58.64

SUSA-UT 118 2:00.40Bonfanti, Slade S

SUSA-UT 119 2:01.88Pulley, Easton B

SUSA-UT 1210 2:03.36Davidson, Ryder D

LEHI-UT 12--- NSTidwell, Blake A

 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 1:12.02Bingham, Wesley P

34.99 37.03

SUSA-UT 142 1:13.07Rom, Calvin V

35.99 37.08

SUSA-UT 143 1:16.98Myers, Jackson B

37.20 39.78

SUSA-UT 144 1:22.08Tanner, Tyce

39.34 42.74

SUSA-UT 135 1:22.77Whipple, Edmund J

CSC-UT 146 1:22.87Lopez, Kaleb K

39.80 43.07

CSC-UT 137 1:28.50Braithwaite, Crue C

42.06 46.44

SUSA-UT 138 1:36.20Pulley, Madtix J

SUSA-UT 149 1:41.70John, Sebastian J

52.03 49.67

SUSA-UT 1310 1:46.41Vorberg, Kinsey R

50.40 56.01

SUSA-UT 1311 2:03.53Moleski, John P

56.34 1:07.19

LEHI-UT 13--- DQ 1:30.92Monsivais, Hudson I

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

45.15 45.77

 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNLA-UT 201 58.36Broadhead, Bryce P

27.78 30.58

SUSA-UT 162 1:10.00Wells, Miller L

SUSA-UT 173 1:10.53Fox, Taylor L

SUSA-UT 154 1:13.31McCoy, Quintin J

35.96 37.35

SUSA-UT 155 1:14.24Crowley, Dax J

35.88 38.36

SUSA-UT 176 1:14.32Flake, Kyle G

35.22 39.10

SUSA-UT 177 1:14.83McCoy, Wyatt A

35.89 38.94

SUSA-UT 178 1:17.00Fox, Josh A

37.17 39.83

SUSA-UT 169 1:17.86Cumming, Logan W

37.73 40.13

SUSA-UT 1510 1:18.92Patilano, Chris I

38.02 40.90

SUSA-UT 1611 1:20.69Fotheringham, Lucas C

38.10 42.59

SUSA-UT 1612 1:22.28Walker, Troy D

40.66 41.62

SUSA-UT 1613 1:36.77Cook, Garrett D

44.93 51.84

 
Event 2  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 47.57Maxfield, Scout L

OA-UT  92 51.37Eldredge, Savannah A

LEHI-UT 103 52.92Carter, Jessie

LEHI-UT  94 1:06.43Munkhdorj, Ella E

 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 35.16Benton, Vivienne S

OA-UT 122 35.74Sierer, Ellie L

LEHI-UT 123 49.59Dorsey, Abbie K

SUSA-UT 114 50.50Boyer, June C

SUSA-UT 125 56.67Southwick, Ruby

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 53.50Contreras, Sophia

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 35.85Peterson, Korynn T

SUSA-UT 142 36.09Belnap, Ella J

OA-UT 133 39.96Lund, Kaiya M

LEHI-UT 144 40.79Munkhdorj, Chin

CSC-UT 135 47.52Vanderhoven, Juliet G

SUSA-UT 136 54.93Allred, Andie K

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 151 38.83Lovell, Sydney D

LEHI-UT 15--- DQ 32.55Greenhalgh, Mia

False start

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  71 54.47Kalinnikov, Ruslan V

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 33.55Merrill, Drake M
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Results

(Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 122 34.24Thorum, Thomas G

OA-UT 123 34.80Jacobson, Benjamin V

OA-UT 114 36.76Rowe, Cash A

OA-UT 115 38.45Venner, Everett C

OA-UT 116 39.70Adams, Sam S

LEHI-UT 117 44.29Williams, Hinckley D

LEHI-UT 118 49.21Barson, Blake N

CSC-UT 119 57.91Carlson, Deklen

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 35.79Wilson, Bradyn S

CSC-UT 142 36.06Davis, Lewis M

LEHI-UT 133 37.48Krzyminski, Tucker M

SUSA-UT 134 39.40Esplin, Alex T

SUSA-UT 145 46.20Williams, Peyton M

SUSA-UT 146 47.74Dutson, Brecken S

SUSA-UT 137 52.76Fraser, Clark

SUSA-UT 13--- DQ 1:06.81Peoples, Scott D

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 151 29.22Lauer, Ty A

LEHI-UT 162 30.40Chamberlain, Carston J

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 10--- DQ 5:00.87Jennings, Piper L

One hand touch - breast

1:12.73 1:14.75 2:33.39

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 2:51.31Sierer, Charlotte G

36.55 44.44 50.77 39.55

CSC-UT 112 3:12.08Platt, Olive

45.76 48.32 57.76 40.24

SUSA-UT 113 3:15.95Guan, YiMeng

48.29 52.54 53.86 41.26

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 4:55.32Porter, Sally J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:15.50 1:04.69 1:36.25 58.88

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 2:39.99Fuller, Ella D

33.96 44.19 47.56 34.28

OA-UT 142 2:45.26Lawes, Cadence O

33.73 42.39 49.27 39.87

CSC-UT 143 2:53.80Parson, Astrid

37.81 43.77 54.00 38.22

CSC-UT 134 2:53.96Giddings, Ariana *

36.10 46.66 51.15 40.05

SUSA-UT 145 2:55.73Cottam, Katelyn E

40.10 49.64 49.75 36.24

SUSA-UT 146 3:08.50Cota, Olivia C

39.80 49.63 57.09 41.98

SUSA-UT 137 3:11.50Fagergren, Leah M

44.17 49.27 58.62 39.44

CSC-UT 148 3:18.07Lovell, Kolette

44.01 56.50 52.32 45.24

SUSA-UT 139 4:39.71Allred, Andie K

58.52 1:07.13 1:27.97 1:06.09

LEHI-UT 13--- DQ 3:15.40Brown, Austyn M

One hand touch - breast

43.19 50.72 52.41 49.08

 
Event 3  Women 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 2:35.08Bonner, Chesney

32.55 38.10 49.95 34.48

SUSA-UT 162 2:43.65Mugleston, Kenzie C

35.81 43.89 45.42 38.53

SUSA-UT 153 2:54.84Carpenter, AK K

40.52 44.84 53.31 36.17

SUSA-UT 154 2:57.22Knudsen, Mackenzie J

36.76 43.88 54.82 41.76

SUSA-UT 155 2:57.96Sharifi, Sam Y

40.20 43.86 56.00 37.90

SUSA-UT 156 2:59.00Oakden, Abby A

42.58 44.56 52.91 38.95

SUSA-UT 157 3:00.12Schimbeck, Kira R

42.23 48.50 50.88 38.51

SUSA-UT 158 3:01.94Page, Emery I

41.20 47.61 55.72 37.41

SUSA-UT 159 3:08.27Palma, Bella C

38.60 47.67 58.10 43.90

SUSA-UT 1610 3:12.52Spanos, Sophie M

41.88 53.51 55.83 41.30

SUSA-UT 1511 3:15.01Larsen, Addie P

45.57 48.84 56.43 44.17

 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 2:54.49Merrill, Drake M

37.69 45.12 53.37 38.31

OA-UT 112 3:08.02Adams, Sam S

43.85 47.27 55.11 41.79

SUSA-UT 113 4:16.96Bonfanti, Slade S

1:09.42 55.47

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 3:27.90Harrison, Miles J

No touch at turn - back

44.33 49.41 1:07.54 46.62

LEHI-UT 11--- DQ 3:39.97Williams, Hinckley D

One hand touch - breast

46.80 57.64 1:08.36 47.17

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 2:37.30Bingham, Wesley P

33.40 42.83 45.27 35.80

SUSA-UT 142 2:43.07Rom, Calvin V

34.93 41.89 48.49 37.76
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Results

(Event 3  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 143 2:47.91Myers, Jackson B

36.70 42.33 50.61 38.27

SUSA-UT 134 2:51.08Whipple, Edmund J

37.60 47.38 47.33 38.77

CSC-UT 145 2:53.61Lopez, Kaleb K

35.78 48.45 50.82 38.56

CSC-UT 146 3:07.25Davis, Lewis M

38.24 55.13 55.81 38.07

SUSA-UT 147 3:08.57Tanner, Tyce

40.49 46.25 59.97 41.86

SUSA-UT 138 3:18.02Hubbard, Blaine M

43.16 52.09 59.12 43.65

SUSA-UT 149 3:40.81John, Sebastian J

54.40 1:02.28 58.81 45.32

SUSA-UT 1310 3:52.77Pulley, Madtix J

1:00.56 58.32 1:05.74 48.15

 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 161 2:21.99Cannon, Sean J

29.48 36.41 42.28 33.82

CSC-UT 152 2:26.78Giddings, Max J

29.64 39.25 43.21 34.68

SUSA-UT 173 2:29.38Fox, Taylor L

29.96 39.42 44.90 35.10

SUSA-UT 174 2:34.06McCoy, Wyatt A

33.75 42.35 42.37 35.59

SUSA-UT 175 2:34.71Fox, Josh A

31.93 41.47 43.95 37.36

LEHI-UT 166 2:38.09Chamberlain, Carston J

31.99 41.02 47.05 38.03

OA-UT 167 2:42.04Farr, Colin J

33.88 43.81 50.27 34.08

SUSA-UT 168 2:42.39Fotheringham, Lucas C

35.84 34.32

SUSA-UT 159 2:47.83McCoy, Quintin J

35.03 43.97 1:28.83

SUSA-UT 1710 2:57.01Flake, Kyle G

39.56 42.11 52.23 43.11

SUSA-UT 1611 3:00.28Walker, Troy D

38.10 45.83 57.45 38.90

SUSA-UT 15--- DQ 2:48.46Patilano, Chris I

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.28 44.12 49.74 39.32

 
Event 4  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 1:26.91Maxfield, Scout L

OA-UT  92 1:30.40Eldredge, Savannah A

41.49 48.91

SUSA-UT 103 1:42.03Hubbard, Coley M

48.58 53.45

SUSA-UT 104 1:43.64Smith, Jade

SUSA-UT  95 1:44.47Tuipulotu, Iva

49.37 55.10

LEHI-UT 106 1:44.55Carter, Jessie

47.47 57.08

LEHI-UT  97 1:46.85Munkhdorj, Ella E

51.09 55.76

OA-UT  98 1:51.00Adams, Addi K

49.65 1:01.35

SUSA-UT  99 1:51.46Vorberg, Abigail

SUSA-UT  910 2:01.55Knudsen, Avery B

57.98 1:03.57

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 1:12.20Sierer, Ellie L

34.72 37.48

LEHI-UT 122 1:18.33Buck, Amy M

37.22 41.11

SUSA-UT 123 1:18.55Bondad, Ava R

37.34 41.21

SUSA-UT 124 1:21.33Purcell, Ashtyn E

38.87 42.46

LEHI-UT 125 1:22.66Tanner, Elizabeth J

38.29 44.37

LEHI-UT 126 1:26.89Dorsey, Abbie K

40.86 46.03

SUSA-UT 117 1:27.27Carnley, Ellie C

43.62 43.65

LEHI-UT 128 1:32.10Krzyminski, Riley C

SUSA-UT 129 1:32.62Contreras, Sophia

42.43 50.19

CSC-UT 1210 1:33.41Nunnenkamp, Paislee

42.40 51.01

SUSA-UT 1211 1:34.52Rognan, Paige A

43.24 51.28

SUSA-UT 1212 1:35.15Flake, Isabel K

SUSA-UT 1213 1:37.66Hughes, Clara

46.72 50.94

SUSA-UT 1114 1:38.06Boyer, June C

SUSA-UT 1215 1:42.84Busselberg, Semper

47.81 55.03

SUSA-UT 1216 1:56.28Potter, Ruth

53.42 1:02.86

SUSA-UT 1117 1:59.65Porter, Sally J

SUSA-UT 11--- NSTalbot, Ella G

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 141 1:08.14Lawes, Cadence O

32.51 35.63

OA-UT 132 1:10.40Venner, Adi L

33.32 37.08

LEHI-UT 133 1:11.44Patlan, Natalee

34.47 36.97

SUSA-UT 134 1:12.64Peterson, Korynn T

33.82 38.82

SUSA-UT 145 1:12.80Stirland, Claire E

35.14 37.66
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Results

(Event 4  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 146 1:14.53Belnap, Ella J

34.52 40.01

OA-UT 137 1:14.71Eldredge, Addison M

35.55 39.16

SUSA-UT 148 1:14.79Graham, Makayla I

35.18 39.61

SUSA-UT 139 1:17.37Cumming, Sammy J

37.01 40.36

LEHI-UT 1310 1:17.65Brown, Austyn M

36.74 40.91

OA-UT 1311 1:18.66Lund, Kaiya M

37.34 41.32

OA-UT 1312 1:20.42Gloeckner, Miriam A

38.95 41.47

SUSA-UT 1313 1:31.23Tanner, Tatum N

40.05 51.18

SUSA-UT 1314 1:34.16Pomeroy, LJ J

SUSA-UT 1315 1:35.52Anderson, Raegan M

43.91 51.61

SUSA-UT 1416 1:36.77Bonfanti, Saelyn R

46.93 49.84

SUSA-UT 1317 1:52.62Flores, Olivia L

LEHI-UT 14--- NSMunkhdorj, Chin

 
Event 4  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 1:01.45Bonner, Chesney

29.52 31.93

SUSA-UT 162 1:04.77Jensen, Kyra C

SUSA-UT 163 1:07.10Mugleston, Kenzie C

31.25 35.85

LEHI-UT 154 1:07.35Greenhalgh, Mia

32.47 34.88

LEHI-UT 155 1:09.21Bowman, Chloe H

33.09 36.12

SUSA-UT 166 1:09.81Stevens, Emma M

32.89 36.92

SUSA-UT 157 1:10.04Sharifi, Sam Y

32.76 37.28

CSC-UT 158 1:10.48Lovell, Sydney D

33.62 36.86

SUSA-UT 159 1:11.18Page, Emery I

34.33 36.85

CSC-UT 1610 1:11.45Burrill, Addy

34.35 37.10

SUSA-UT 1511 1:11.97Knudsen, Mackenzie J

33.71 38.26

SUSA-UT 1512 1:14.43Schimbeck, Kira R

35.66 38.77

CSC-UT 1513 1:15.13Shaver, Kai J

35.24 39.89

SUSA-UT 1514 1:15.92Palma, Bella C

35.76 40.16

SUSA-UT 1515 1:16.71Larsen, Addie P

36.57 40.14

SUSA-UT 1616 1:17.32Spanos, Sophie M

36.54 40.78

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 101 1:30.21Davidson, Hunter

41.78 48.43

OA-UT  72 1:41.38Kalinnikov, Ruslan V

SUSA-UT 103 1:42.27Orton, Sam L

46.98 55.29

SUSA-UT 104 1:45.96Calder, Lachlan J

CSC-UT 105 1:51.45Kauffman, Perry

OA-UT  86 1:52.00Merrill, Gavin R

SUSA-UT  87 2:03.94Hubbard, Pete J

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 1:08.18Rowe, Cash A

33.15 35.03

OA-UT 122 1:09.22Thorum, Thomas G

33.99 35.23

OA-UT 123 1:09.25Jacobson, Benjamin V

33.52 35.73

OA-UT 114 1:15.82Adams, Sam S

36.19 39.63

SUSA-UT 115 1:19.30Hubbard, Mack A

37.89 41.41

OA-UT 116 1:19.32Venner, Everett C

37.18 42.14

LEHI-UT 117 1:27.00Williams, Hinckley D

41.57 45.43

SUSA-UT 118 1:27.51Bingham, Brody

41.95 45.56

SUSA-UT 119 1:31.23Monson, Kai Q

42.09 49.14

SUSA-UT 1110 1:36.38Petersen, Eli W

45.16 51.22

SUSA-UT 1111 1:39.37Knudsen, Beckham C

46.17 53.20

SUSA-UT 1112 1:39.93Bonfanti, Slade S

SUSA-UT 1213 1:41.63Davidson, Ryder D

47.81 53.82

SUSA-UT 1114 1:47.73Pulley, Easton B

CSC-UT 1115 1:53.84Carlson, Deklen

LEHI-UT 12--- NSTidwell, Blake A

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 1:07.47Rom, Calvin V

31.97 35.50

LEHI-UT 142 1:07.57Tidwell, Ryker J

LEHI-UT 133 1:14.70Krzyminski, Tucker M

34.00 40.70

CSC-UT 134 1:14.87Braithwaite, Crue C

35.49 39.38

LEHI-UT 135 1:18.41Monsivais, Hudson I

37.45 40.96

SUSA-UT 136 1:19.49Esplin, Alex T

38.75 40.74
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2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results

(Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 147 1:23.09Williams, Peyton M

38.76 44.33

SUSA-UT 138 1:25.76Vorberg, Kinsey R

40.50 45.26

SUSA-UT 139 1:27.67Fraser, Clark

42.12 45.55

SUSA-UT 1410 1:28.83Dutson, Brecken S

43.76 45.07

SUSA-UT 1311 1:40.53Moleski, John P

44.65 55.88

SUSA-UT 1312 1:50.11Peoples, Scott D

 
Event 4  Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 151 1:00.68Crowley, Dax J

28.78 31.90

CSC-UT 152 1:01.93Lauer, Ty A

30.06 31.87

OA-UT 163 1:04.25Farr, Colin J

30.45 33.80

SUSA-UT 164 1:04.52Wells, Miller L

30.52 34.00

SUSA-UT 165 1:05.52Fotheringham, Lucas C

30.97 34.55

LEHI-UT 166 1:05.71Jordan, Levi D

31.84 33.87

SUSA-UT 157 1:05.96McCoy, Quintin J

31.45 34.51

SUSA-UT 158 1:09.95Patilano, Chris I

32.91 37.04

SUSA-UT 169 1:10.57Walker, Troy D

34.46 36.11

SUSA-UT 1710 1:17.00Flake, Kyle G

36.19 40.81

SUSA-UT 1611 1:22.61Cook, Garrett D

37.79 44.82

SUSA-UT 16--- DQ 1:13.54Cumming, Logan W

False start

35.04 38.50

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 2:59.67Sierer, Charlotte G

38.72 45.13 46.80 49.02

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 141 2:53.77Parson, Astrid

37.39 43.28 46.25 46.85

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 131 2:22.90Gray, Andrew B

32.25 36.40 37.28 36.97

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 161 2:19.43Cannon, Sean J

30.74 34.95 36.97 36.77

 
Event 6  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 53.36Eldredge, Savannah A

LEHI-UT 102 53.41Carter, Jessie

OA-UT  93 56.65Maxfield, Scout L

SUSA-UT 104 1:00.86Smith, Jade

SUSA-UT  95 1:02.46Tuipulotu, Iva

OA-UT  96 1:04.31Adams, Addi K

SUSA-UT 107 1:05.41Hubbard, Coley M

LEHI-UT  98 1:07.78Munkhdorj, Ella E

SUSA-UT 109 1:16.69Jennings, Piper L

LEHI-UT  710 1:31.75Dailey, Delilah

SUSA-UT  9--- DQ 1:13.23Knudsen, Avery B

Head under for 2 or more strokes

SUSA-UT  9--- DQ 1:14.41Vorberg, Abigail

Scissors kick

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 41.55Sierer, Ellie L

CSC-UT 112 50.00Platt, Olive

CSC-UT 123 50.27Nunnenkamp, Paislee

LEHI-UT 124 50.99Tanner, Elizabeth J

LEHI-UT 125 52.22Krzyminski, Riley C

SUSA-UT 126 52.76Rognan, Paige A

SUSA-UT 127 55.10Contreras, Sophia

SUSA-UT 128 58.08Bondad, Ava R

SUSA-UT 129 58.93Purcell, Ashtyn E

SUSA-UT 1210 59.11Southwick, Ruby

SUSA-UT 1211 1:00.18Potter, Ruth

SUSA-UT 1112 1:03.05Carnley, Ellie C

SUSA-UT 1113 1:03.92Boyer, June C

SUSA-UT 1214 1:19.28Hughes, Clara

SUSA-UT 1115 1:30.51Porter, Sally J

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 1:06.72Busselberg, Semper

Scissors kick

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 1:14.52Flake, Isabel K

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

SUSA-UT 11--- NSTalbot, Ella G

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 131 41.02Eldredge, Addison M

LEHI-UT 132 41.28Brown, Austyn M

LEHI-UT 143 44.71Munkhdorj, Chin

OA-UT 134 44.82Gloeckner, Miriam A

SUSA-UT 135 47.33Tanner, Tatum N

SUSA-UT 146 48.80Graham, Makayla I

OA-UT 137 49.77Lund, Kaiya M

SUSA-UT 138 50.82Fagergren, Leah M

SUSA-UT 13*9 1:06.35Pomeroy, LJ J

SUSA-UT 13*9 1:06.35Allred, Andie K
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2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results

(Event 6  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 1411 1:07.36Bonfanti, Saelyn R

SUSA-UT 1312 1:08.31Flores, Olivia L

CSC-UT 13--- DQ 42.73Giddings, Ariana *

False start

LEHI-UT 13--- NSPatlan, Natalee

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 151 45.20Shaver, Kai J

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  71 57.73Kalinnikov, Ruslan V

SUSA-UT 102 1:04.40Calder, Lachlan J

CSC-UT 103 1:06.23Kauffman, Perry

OA-UT  84 1:06.44Merrill, Gavin R

SUSA-UT 10--- DQ 1:08.74Orton, Sam L

Scissors kick

SUSA-UT  8--- DQ 1:27.09Hubbard, Pete J

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 43.34Jacobson, Benjamin V

OA-UT 122 45.32Merrill, Drake M

OA-UT 113 45.61Adams, Sam S

SUSA-UT 124 50.92Harrison, Miles J

SUSA-UT 115 52.96Bingham, Brody

SUSA-UT 116 54.28Monson, Kai Q

LEHI-UT 117 55.04Barson, Blake N

LEHI-UT 118 58.43Williams, Hinckley D

SUSA-UT 119 1:03.17Pulley, Easton B

OA-UT 11--- DQ 53.64Venner, Everett C

Non-simultaneous kick

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 53.77Petersen, Eli W

Scissors kick

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 59.18Bonfanti, Slade S

Downward butterfly kick

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 1:04.15Davidson, Ryder D

Non-simultaneous arms

CSC-UT 11--- DQ 1:05.72Carlson, Deklen

Scissors kick

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 1:06.23Knudsen, Beckham C

Scissors kick

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 41.55Wilson, Bradyn S

CSC-UT 142 42.55Lopez, Kaleb K

LEHI-UT 133 43.33Krzyminski, Tucker M

SUSA-UT 144 44.79Myers, Jackson B

LEHI-UT 135 45.63Monsivais, Hudson I

SUSA-UT 136 48.67Hubbard, Blaine M

SUSA-UT 137 51.56Pulley, Madtix J

SUSA-UT 138 1:04.27Peoples, Scott D

SUSA-UT 13--- DQ 54.14Moleski, John P

False start

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 151 34.56Giddings, Max J

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 3:17.08Sierer, Charlotte G

45.16 49.74 52.51 49.67

OA-UT 122 3:21.04Sierer, Ellie L

44.71 51.82 53.50 51.01

SUSA-UT 113 3:32.24Guan, YiMeng

47.91 55.46 55.31 53.56

LEHI-UT 124 3:36.18Buck, Amy M

48.27 55.35 57.26 55.30

LEHI-UT 125 4:00.09Dorsey, Abbie K

55.50 1:02.44 1:01.82 1:00.33

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 3:09.55Cottam, Katelyn E

43.67 48.58 48.64 48.66

OA-UT 132 3:19.94Eldredge, Addison M

45.59 51.68 51.46 51.21

SUSA-UT 133 3:25.89Peterson, Korynn T

45.54 53.43 53.85 53.07

SUSA-UT 144 3:26.93Stirland, Claire E

48.09 52.90 53.22 52.72

CSC-UT 145 3:31.97Lovell, Kolette

48.21 53.76 55.39 54.61

SUSA-UT 146 3:38.35Cota, Olivia C

50.10 55.42 57.15 55.68

CSC-UT 137 3:44.76Vanderhoven, Juliet G

52.08 57.12 1:00.47 55.09

SUSA-UT 148 3:49.15Belnap, Ella J

51.10 1:00.59 1:00.31 57.15

SUSA-UT 139 3:55.56Anderson, Raegan M

52.08 59.75 2:03.73

LEHI-UT 1310 3:57.00Gill, Izzy M

53.69 58.83 1:01.83 1:02.65

 
Event 7  Women 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 161 3:07.44Mugleston, Kenzie C

42.04 47.52 48.97 48.91

LEHI-UT 152 3:17.16Bowman, Chloe H

43.39 49.20 51.07 53.50

SUSA-UT 153 3:19.63Schimbeck, Kira R

45.70 50.24 53.04 50.65

SUSA-UT 154 3:31.91Oakden, Abby A

49.80 53.52 54.59 54.00

SUSA-UT 155 3:35.60Carpenter, AK K

49.97 55.24 55.71 54.68

SUSA-UT 156 3:41.07Palma, Bella C

50.24 56.52 58.10 56.21

 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 3:32.37Thorum, Thomas G

47.64 53.95 55.88 54.90
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2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results

(Event 7  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 12--- NSTidwell, Blake A

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 2:58.12Bingham, Wesley P

40.38 44.69 47.27 45.78

LEHI-UT 142 3:01.11Tidwell, Ryker J

41.85 47.15 47.68 44.43

CSC-UT 133 3:04.47Gray, Andrew B

41.03 47.26 48.41 47.77

SUSA-UT 134 3:08.75Whipple, Edmund J

43.57 48.10 50.40 46.68

LEHI-UT 135 3:30.09Monsivais, Hudson I

48.30 52.92 54.65 54.22

CSC-UT 146 3:46.29Davis, Lewis M

49.75 57.60 59.15 59.79

SUSA-UT 147 3:51.72John, Sebastian J

52.72 1:01.27 1:57.73

SUSA-UT 138 4:00.13Vorberg, Kinsey R

56.05 1:02.45 1:02.44 59.19

SUSA-UT 139 4:11.62Esplin, Alex T

1:06.16 1:04.02

SUSA-UT 1410 4:13.81Williams, Peyton M

57.45 1:05.40 1:05.13 1:05.83

SUSA-UT 1311 4:21.86Fraser, Clark

1:00.79 1:06.70 1:08.55 1:05.82

 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 2:43.63McCoy, Wyatt A

36.20 40.94 42.97 43.52

CSC-UT 162 2:46.57Cannon, Sean J

36.94 43.09 42.64 43.90

SUSA-UT 173 2:54.05Fox, Taylor L

38.41 43.90 1:31.74

SUSA-UT 164 3:05.77Wells, Miller L

43.09 46.56 47.83 48.29

LEHI-UT 165 3:13.03Jordan, Levi D

43.17 48.35 50.51 51.00

 
Event 8  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.14SUSA-UT

1) Bonner, Chesney W17 2) Wells, Miller L M16

3) Fuller, Ella D W14 4) Fox, Taylor L M17

28.87 29.53 28.40 27.34

A2 1:56.86CSC-UT

1) Cannon, Sean J M16 2) Burrill, Addy W16

3) Lovell, Sydney D W15 4) Giddings, Max J M15

25.84 31.72 31.79 27.51

B3 2:00.07SUSA-UT

1) Jensen, Kyra C W16 2) Stevens, Emma M W16

3) Rom, Calvin V M14 4) Fox, Josh A M17

29.45 32.60 29.03 28.99

D4 2:00.63SUSA-UT

1) Patilano, Chris I M15 2) Crowley, Dax J M15

3) Sharifi, Sam Y W15 4) Mugleston, Kenzie C W16

30.90 36.67 22.19 30.87

C5 2:01.35LEHI-UT

1) Chamberlain, Carston J M16 2) Jordan, Levi D M16

3) Bowman, Chloe H W15 4) Greenhalgh, Mia W15

27.71 31.27 31.59 30.78

B6 2:02.60CSC-UT

1) Gray, Andrew B M13 2) Parson, Astrid W14

3) Giddings, Ariana * W13 4) Lauer, Ty A M15

28.07 33.21 36.57 24.75

A7 2:02.86OA-UT

1) Merrill, Drake M M12 2) Lawes, Cadence O W14

3) Venner, Adi L W13 4) Farr, Colin J M16

31.92 31.41 31.44 28.09

C8 2:03.56SUSA-UT

1) Knudsen, Mackenzie J W15 2) Fotheringham, Lucas C M16

3) Carpenter, AK K W15 4) McCoy, Wyatt A M17

30.90 30.03 32.25 30.38

F9 2:04.47SUSA-UT

1) Bingham, Wesley P M13 2) Page, Emery I W15

3) Spanos, Sophie M W16 4) McCoy, Quintin J M15

28.51 32.91 33.05 30.00

E10 2:07.91SUSA-UT

1) Myers, Jackson B M14 2) Cottam, Katelyn E W14

3) Graham, Makayla I W14 4) Walker, Troy D M16

30.54 31.09 33.88 32.40

B11 2:08.08LEHI-UT

1) Krzyminski, Tucker M M13 2) Patlan, Natalee W13

3) Brown, Austyn M W13 4) Tidwell, Ryker J M14

32.48 32.82 32.79 29.99

B12 2:11.29OA-UT

1) Eldredge, Addison M W13 2) Sierer, Charlotte G W12

3) Jacobson, Benjamin V M12 4) Rowe, Cash A M11

34.59 32.78 32.73 31.19

G13 2:11.92SUSA-UT

1) Larsen, Addie P W15 2) Palma, Bella C W15

3) Cumming, Logan W M16 4) Whipple, Edmund J M13

34.09 34.37 31.95 31.51

K14 2:12.09SUSA-UT

1) Fagergren, Leah M W13 2) Esplin, Alex T M13

3) Peterson, Korynn T W13 4) Tanner, Tyce M14

32.01 35.20 32.80 32.08

C15 2:12.15CSC-UT

1) Lopez, Kaleb K M14 2) Vanderhoven, Juliet G W13

3) Shaver, Kai J W15 4) Davis, Lewis M M14

29.73 35.66 1:06.76

C16 2:13.84OA-UT

1) Gloeckner, Miriam A W13 2) Benton, Vivienne S W11

3) Thorum, Thomas G M12 4) Adams, Sam S M11

35.07 33.25 31.98 33.54

H17 2:17.20SUSA-UT

1) Oakden, Abby A W15 2) Wilson, Bradyn S M13

3) Pulley, Madtix J M13 4) Schimbeck, Kira R W15

34.07 33.18 34.53 35.42
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2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results

(Event 8  Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

L18 2:23.04SUSA-UT

1) John, Sebastian J M14 2) Hubbard, Blaine M M13

3) Cumming, Sammy J W13 4) Stirland, Claire E W14

37.13 36.55 34.18 35.18

M19 2:30.75SUSA-UT

1) Tanner, Tatum N W13 2) Dutson, Brecken S M14

3) Fraser, Clark M13 4) Cota, Olivia C W14

39.86 34.29

A20 2:30.79LEHI-UT

1) Williams, Hinckley D M11 2) Barson, Blake N M11

3) Dorsey, Abbie K W12 4) Buck, Amy M W12

37.63 1:37.73

D21 2:31.62OA-UT

1) Adams, Addi K W9 2) Venner, Everett C M11

3) Sierer, Ellie L W12 4) Lund, Kaiya M W13

47.25 36.61 33.08 34.68

I22 2:34.85SUSA-UT

1) Flake, Isabel K W12 2) Davidson, Hunter M10

3) Monson, Kai Q M11 4) Bondad, Ava R W12

40.24 43.38 47.20 24.03

D23 2:35.12CSC-UT

1) Braithwaite, Crue C M13 2) Platt, Olive W11

3) Lovell, Kolette W14 4) Carlson, Deklen M11

34.40 36.23 37.09 47.40

J24 2:39.51SUSA-UT

1) Contreras, Sophia W12 2) Moleski, John P M13

3) Williams, Peyton M M14 4) Belnap, Ella J W14

40.68 1:41.04

N25 3:20.27SUSA-UT

1) Bonfanti, Slade S M11 2) Porter, Sally J W11

3) Jennings, Piper L W10 4) Peoples, Scott D M13

43.32 51.44 54.65 50.86

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 111 5:37.30Platt, Olive

37.71 42.16 42.99 42.80

43.68 43.43 43.22 41.31

OA-UT 112 5:40.44Benton, Vivienne S

38.38 44.33 44.13 44.48

43.41 42.60 42.02 41.09

LEHI-UT 123 6:24.70Dorsey, Abbie K

42.47 48.76 51.38 49.57

50.34 49.77 48.97 43.44

SUSA-UT 124 8:07.96Southwick, Ruby

56.23 1:00.76 1:03.45 1:03.51

1:04.61 1:01.96 1:02.79 54.65

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 4:43.94Fuller, Ella D

32.61 35.63 36.31 36.48

36.49 36.25 36.04 34.13

LEHI-UT 132 5:29.94Patlan, Natalee

37.87 42.12 42.37 41.76

42.34 41.98 42.22 39.28

OA-UT 133 5:30.74Venner, Adi L

36.88 41.28 42.81 42.03

42.67 42.48 42.47 40.12

SUSA-UT 134 5:42.35Cumming, Sammy J

39.63 43.10 43.01 43.26

44.34 43.47 44.42 41.12

CSC-UT 135 5:59.06Vanderhoven, Juliet G

40.54 45.07 47.02 47.89

46.47 46.30 43.89 41.88

LEHI-UT 136 6:01.36Gill, Izzy M

38.65 43.58 45.38 46.10

47.04 47.35 48.03 45.23

CSC-UT 147 6:03.96Lovell, Kolette

40.32 45.72 47.34 46.25

46.81 47.48 45.63 44.41

LEHI-UT 148 6:20.89Munkhdorj, Chin

39.00 43.92

50.50 51.17 51.08 47.39

 
Event 9  Women 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 161 5:17.62Jensen, Kyra C

35.46 39.74 41.00 40.70

41.36 41.38 40.27 37.71

SUSA-UT 152 5:25.45Page, Emery I

36.46 40.40 41.84 41.53

42.39 42.64 41.33 38.86

CSC-UT 16*3 5:25.53Burrill, Addy

36.85 41.20 42.30 42.09

41.98 41.49 41.04 38.58

SUSA-UT 16*3 5:25.53Stevens, Emma M

35.39 39.24 41.42 41.89

42.64 42.16 42.64 40.15

CSC-UT 155 5:35.38Lovell, Sydney D

37.65 42.12 42.96 43.44

43.23 43.39 42.58 40.01

 
Event 9  Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 101 7:24.51Davidson, Hunter

51.54 56.17 55.95 58.39

56.58 58.72 55.75 51.41

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 5:16.37Merrill, Drake M

36.13 38.41 39.65 40.06

40.56 40.62 41.53 39.41

OA-UT 122 5:28.94Jacobson, Benjamin V

35.94 40.55 42.19 42.56

42.74 43.31 42.75 38.90

OA-UT 113 6:06.31Venner, Everett C

40.82 47.57 47.44 46.96

46.70 42.58

SUSA-UT 114 6:07.08Hubbard, Mack A

40.77 45.24 47.95 46.67

46.70 47.12 46.89 45.74
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Results

(Event 9  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 125 6:42.96Harrison, Miles J

44.97 51.26 51.73 51.92

52.25 50.85 50.40 49.58

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 131 4:41.22Gray, Andrew B

32.24 35.83 36.45 36.93

35.93 35.89 35.31 32.64

CSC-UT 132 5:28.70Braithwaite, Crue C

37.31 41.82 42.45 42.59

41.37 42.03 40.44 40.69

SUSA-UT 133 5:40.86Wilson, Bradyn S

38.52 44.07 44.76 45.39

45.26 41.81 43.04 38.01

SUSA-UT 144 5:46.70Tanner, Tyce

36.31 42.32 45.59 45.28

44.63 44.86 44.01 43.70

SUSA-UT 135 6:08.96Hubbard, Blaine M

39.00 45.60 47.42 48.02

47.15 48.27 47.36 46.14

SUSA-UT 146 7:02.43Dutson, Brecken S

46.76 52.70 53.94 54.33

55.59 56.01 55.21 47.89

 
Event 9  Men 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 151 4:37.89Lauer, Ty A

32.86 35.02 35.15 35.00

35.14 35.11 1:09.61

CSC-UT 162 4:43.77Cannon, Sean J

30.73 35.01 36.95 37.34

37.30 37.02 36.53 32.89

CSC-UT 153 4:59.25Giddings, Max J

33.74 37.77 37.93 38.50

37.92 38.24 38.34 36.81

OA-UT 164 5:04.53Farr, Colin J

34.32 38.88 38.57 39.08

38.66 38.85 38.72 37.45

SUSA-UT 175 5:04.65Fox, Josh A

32.47 36.52 38.23 38.84

39.84 39.84 40.07 38.84

SUSA-UT 156 5:04.80Crowley, Dax J

31.15 36.60 38.84 39.23

39.40 40.23 40.29 39.06

LEHI-UT 167 5:15.61Chamberlain, Carston J

34.76 39.20 39.59 40.65

40.89 41.32 40.36 38.84

SUSA-UT 168 5:30.95Cumming, Logan W

36.87 41.92 42.86 42.37

42.79 41.00 43.00 40.14

SUSA-UT 169 6:25.71Cook, Garrett D

39.60 48.12 48.89 50.45

50.25 50.36 49.44 48.60

 
Event 10  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 2:57.56Sierer, Charlotte G

42.32 44.69 45.73 44.82

CSC-UT 122 3:14.61Poulos, Paislee

47.98 50.31 50.10 46.22

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

LEHI-UT 12--- NSDorsey, Abbie K

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 2:39.49Fuller, Ella D

39.01 40.30 40.52 39.66

CSC-UT 142 2:45.83Parson, Astrid

39.63 42.04 42.19 41.97

SUSA-UT 133 2:55.11Cumming, Sammy J

43.54 45.68 44.64 41.25

SUSA-UT 144 3:04.79Cota, Olivia C

44.29 47.36 47.93 45.21

OA-UT 135 3:05.40Gloeckner, Miriam A

44.83 47.01 46.83 46.73

SUSA-UT 146 3:05.63Cottam, Katelyn E

43.42 47.15 48.25 46.81

SUSA-UT 147 3:09.45Stirland, Claire E

44.97 48.68 49.30 46.50

LEHI-UT 138 3:09.81Gill, Izzy M

49.03 47.44

OA-UT 139 3:10.98Lund, Kaiya M

43.18 47.38 1:40.42

SUSA-UT 1410 3:13.60Graham, Makayla I

47.22 49.42 49.37 47.59

SUSA-UT 1311 3:14.51Peterson, Korynn T

50.60 47.92

SUSA-UT 1412 3:18.24Belnap, Ella J

45.07 51.43 51.98 49.76

SUSA-UT 1313 3:44.53Anderson, Raegan M

1:52.98

 
Event 10  Women 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 2:33.72Bonner, Chesney

40.68 39.10

SUSA-UT 162 2:46.21Jensen, Kyra C

39.37 41.66 42.67 42.51

SUSA-UT 163 2:48.78Stevens, Emma M

39.66 42.10 43.78 43.24

CSC-UT 164 2:50.89Burrill, Addy

39.92 43.29 44.02 43.66

SUSA-UT 155 2:52.35Knudsen, Mackenzie J

39.40 43.62 45.23 44.10

SUSA-UT 156 2:55.70Carpenter, AK K

41.70 44.03 45.77 44.20

SUSA-UT 157 2:55.76Oakden, Abby A

42.68 44.89 44.72 43.47

SUSA-UT 158 3:04.62Palma, Bella C

42.16 47.19 47.62 47.65

SUSA-UT 159 3:07.63Larsen, Addie P

48.53 47.10
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2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results

(Event 10  Women 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 1510 3:09.74Lovell, Sydney D

46.59 48.05 48.73 46.37

CSC-UT 1511 3:15.07Shaver, Kai J

1:39.43

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 2:50.40Rowe, Cash A

1:26.23

OA-UT 122 3:05.32Thorum, Thomas G

44.62 47.03 47.63 46.04

SUSA-UT 113 3:10.75Hubbard, Mack A

46.51 49.56 49.17 45.51

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 131 2:31.25Gray, Andrew B

34.66 38.71 40.61 37.27

SUSA-UT 142 2:37.36Rom, Calvin V

35.94 39.26 41.15 41.01

SUSA-UT 133 2:39.06Bingham, Wesley P

37.39 40.40 41.29 39.98

SUSA-UT 144 2:47.01Myers, Jackson B

40.35 42.53 43.04 41.09

SUSA-UT 135 3:06.63Whipple, Edmund J

44.15 49.52 49.17 43.79

SUSA-UT 136 3:09.41Hubbard, Blaine M

44.45 48.71 49.07 47.18

SUSA-UT 137 3:19.70Fraser, Clark

46.92 51.63 51.65 49.50

LEHI-UT 138 3:21.74Monsivais, Hudson I

48.07 52.45 52.36 48.86

SUSA-UT 149 3:30.90Williams, Peyton M

49.99 53.59 55.59 51.73

SUSA-UT 1310 3:36.84Pulley, Madtix J

SUSA-UT 1311 3:48.12Esplin, Alex T

1:02.03 53.96

SUSA-UT 1412 3:50.61Dutson, Brecken S

54.48 1:00.24 1:00.57 55.32

SUSA-UT 14--- DQ 3:00.67Tanner, Tyce

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

42.46 46.62 47.32 44.27

SUSA-UT 13--- DQ 3:41.00Vorberg, Kinsey R

False start

1:53.08

SUSA-UT 14--- DQ 3:43.41John, Sebastian J

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

53.60 58.31 58.41 53.09

 
Event 10  Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 151 2:28.12Giddings, Max J

33.90 38.11 1:16.11

CSC-UT 162 2:28.19Cannon, Sean J

35.92 38.28 38.81 35.18

SUSA-UT 163 2:28.33Wells, Miller L

35.48 38.02 38.63 36.20

OA-UT 154 2:31.85Lee, Matthew R

35.74 39.62 39.01 37.48

SUSA-UT 175 2:36.55Fox, Taylor L

35.80 40.01 40.51 40.23

SUSA-UT 156 2:38.92McCoy, Quintin J

39.26 39.02 40.75 39.89

SUSA-UT 177 2:42.76Fox, Josh A

37.49 40.70 42.48 42.09

SUSA-UT 178 2:42.86McCoy, Wyatt A

38.93 41.19 42.46 40.28

SUSA-UT 169 2:45.90Cumming, Logan W

38.90 42.86 43.19 40.95

SUSA-UT 1510 2:47.14Patilano, Chris I

39.36 42.24 1:25.54

SUSA-UT 1611 2:56.63Walker, Troy D

42.33 43.69 46.29 44.32

SUSA-UT 1612 3:31.08Cook, Garrett D

46.60 54.10 56.70 53.68

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 43.87Eldredge, Savannah A

OA-UT  92 47.18Maxfield, Scout L

LEHI-UT 103 47.94Carter, Jessie

SUSA-UT 104 49.90Smith, Jade

SUSA-UT 105 50.79Hubbard, Coley M

SUSA-UT  96 53.62Tuipulotu, Iva

LEHI-UT  97 55.01Munkhdorj, Ella E

SUSA-UT  98 55.14Knudsen, Avery B

OA-UT  99 56.69Adams, Addi K

SUSA-UT  910 56.91Vorberg, Abigail

LEHI-UT  711 1:03.90Dailey, Delilah

CSC-UT  812 1:04.07Savage, Emma

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 121 38.73Buck, Amy M

OA-UT 122 38.75Sierer, Ellie L

CSC-UT 113 40.70Platt, Olive

LEHI-UT 124 41.52Tanner, Elizabeth J

SUSA-UT 125 44.74Bondad, Ava R

CSC-UT 126 48.77Nunnenkamp, Paislee

SUSA-UT 127 49.48Hughes, Clara

SUSA-UT 128 49.79Contreras, Sophia

SUSA-UT 129 52.59Southwick, Ruby

SUSA-UT 1110 53.82Benson, Caroline

SUSA-UT 1111 54.04Jorgensen, Rosy

SUSA-UT 1212 56.10Potter, Ruth

SUSA-UT 1113 57.68Wilkinson, Malia R

SUSA-UT 1214 57.90Busselberg, Semper

SUSA-UT 1115 1:04.59Talbot, Ella G

LEHI-UT 12--- DQ 48.92Krzyminski, Riley C

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 141 33.86Lawes, Cadence O

OA-UT 132 38.23Gloeckner, Miriam A

OA-UT 133 38.24Venner, Adi L
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2025 Stingrays LC Kickoff - 4/25/2025 to 4/26/2025

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 134 39.08Brown, Austyn M

LEHI-UT 135 39.33Patlan, Natalee

CSC-UT 136 39.36Giddings, Ariana *

OA-UT 137 40.61Eldredge, Addison M

OA-UT 138 41.87Lund, Kaiya M

LEHI-UT 149 42.95Munkhdorj, Chin

SUSA-UT 1310 49.40Pomeroy, LJ J

SUSA-UT 1311 51.33Allred, Andie K

SUSA-UT 1312 51.54Tanner, Tatum N

SUSA-UT 1413 56.65Bonfanti, Saelyn R

SUSA-UT 1314 59.56Flores, Olivia L

SUSA-UT 14--- DQ 51.63Terry, Ada J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CSC-UT 14--- NSShoemake, Chloe M

 
Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 101 45.16Davidson, Hunter

OA-UT  72 50.12Kalinnikov, Ruslan V

CSC-UT 103 51.71Kauffman, Perry

1:03.59

SUSA-UT 104 54.80Black, Joe B

SUSA-UT 105 56.55Orton, Sam L

OA-UT  86 56.90Merrill, Gavin R

SUSA-UT  87 1:08.26Hubbard, Pete J

LEHI-UT  98 1:11.50Carter, Declan E

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 36.36Merrill, Drake M

OA-UT 112 40.82Adams, Sam S

SUSA-UT 113 46.78Inouye, Ryder S

SUSA-UT 114 47.39Petersen, Eli W

46.75 0.64

LEHI-UT 115 47.85Williams, Hinckley D

SUSA-UT 116 48.26Bingham, Brody

OA-UT 117 49.41Venner, Everett C

49.09 0.32

LEHI-UT 118 49.56Wilde, Blake T

SUSA-UT 119 49.61Knudsen, Beckham C

SUSA-UT 1110 51.71Bonfanti, Slade S

SUSA-UT 1111 51.84Monson, Kai Q

SUSA-UT 1112 55.64Pulley, Easton B

CSC-UT 1113 56.86Carlson, Deklen

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 1:07.15Callaway, Lincoln

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

SUSA-UT 12--- NSDavidson, Ryder D

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 131 40.21Krzyminski, Tucker M

SUSA-UT 142 46.24McCoy, Liam

SUSA-UT 133 51.31Peoples, Scott D

SUSA-UT 134 54.28Moleski, John P

52.58 1.70

SUSA-UT 14--- NSGray, Robert

 
Event 11  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNLA-UT 201 26.67Broadhead, Bryce P

 
Event 12  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 3:13.70Eldredge, Savannah A

42.02 50.96 1:40.72

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 121 2:47.83Poulos, Paislee

37.37 42.07 44.64 43.75

LEHI-UT 122 2:57.71Dorsey, Abbie K

40.56 46.39 47.15 43.61

LEHI-UT 123 2:58.68Tanner, Elizabeth J

39.62 45.73 48.60 44.73

SUSA-UT 124 3:05.10Bondad, Ava R

40.88 49.90 49.80 44.52

SUSA-UT 125 3:24.90Flake, Isabel K

44.99 52.01 54.67 53.23

SUSA-UT 126 3:30.69Hughes, Clara

46.86 55.32 1:48.51

SUSA-UT 127 3:41.74Southwick, Ruby

52.23 57.11 57.99 54.41

SUSA-UT 118 3:54.95Wilkinson, Malia R

52.10 1:02.13 1:01.16 59.56

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 12  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 2:17.57Fuller, Ella D

31.36 34.69 36.26 35.26

SUSA-UT 142 2:31.55Cottam, Katelyn E

1:18.36

LEHI-UT 133 2:36.62Patlan, Natalee

35.79 40.11 40.95 39.77

SUSA-UT 134 2:41.31Fagergren, Leah M

36.43 40.31 42.77 41.80

SUSA-UT 135 2:48.94Cumming, Sammy J

39.83 42.73 43.67 42.71

SUSA-UT 146 2:49.81Graham, Makayla I

37.73 43.15 45.70 43.23

SUSA-UT 147 2:50.65Belnap, Ella J

36.99 44.49 45.40 43.77

CSC-UT 148 2:53.39Lovell, Kolette

39.77 44.54 45.70 43.38

LEHI-UT 139 2:54.35Brown, Austyn M

37.44 43.42 46.20 47.29

LEHI-UT 1410 2:56.37Munkhdorj, Chin

36.51 43.38 1:36.48

SUSA-UT 1311 3:23.74Tanner, Tatum N

44.23 53.75 53.38 52.38

SUSA-UT 1312 3:34.48Anderson, Raegan M

45.89 54.68 56.82 57.09

SUSA-UT 1313 4:34.66Allred, Andie K

2:24.33
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Results
 
Event 12  Women 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 161 2:24.80Jensen, Kyra C

33.56 36.70 38.15 36.39

SUSA-UT 162 2:33.18Mugleston, Kenzie C

33.31 38.68 40.60 40.59

CSC-UT 163 2:33.71Burrill, Addy

34.50 38.86 40.39 39.96

LEHI-UT 154 2:33.88Greenhalgh, Mia

1:22.20

SUSA-UT 155 2:34.16Knudsen, Mackenzie J

35.71 39.40 40.43 38.62

SUSA-UT 166 2:34.39Stevens, Emma M

1:21.74

SUSA-UT 157 2:36.97Page, Emery I

35.39 40.34 41.84 39.40

SUSA-UT 158 2:41.80Schimbeck, Kira R

36.39 40.77 43.97 40.67

SUSA-UT 159 2:45.48Oakden, Abby A

37.80 42.50 43.48 41.70

SUSA-UT 1510 2:50.98Larsen, Addie P

38.14 43.60 45.54 43.70

SUSA-UT 1611 2:57.23Spanos, Sophie M

39.48 46.12 47.78 43.85

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 2:28.87Rowe, Cash A

33.59 38.01 38.75 38.52

OA-UT 122 2:29.55Merrill, Drake M

34.83 37.80 39.08 37.84

OA-UT 123 2:37.21Jacobson, Benjamin V

34.66 39.20 41.31 42.04

OA-UT 124 2:37.26Thorum, Thomas G

34.77 39.46 42.02 41.01

OA-UT 115 2:45.75Adams, Sam S

37.31 41.41 43.65 43.38

SUSA-UT 126 2:53.13Harrison, Miles J

40.12 43.81 45.58 43.62

SUSA-UT 117 2:53.95Hubbard, Mack A

41.19 45.01 46.41 41.34

OA-UT 118 2:54.85Venner, Everett C

37.68 45.14 46.77 45.26

SUSA-UT 119 3:38.44Inouye, Ryder S

49.61 58.25 58.64 51.94

SUSA-UT 1110 3:39.39Knudsen, Beckham C

49.47 56.54 57.39 55.99

CSC-UT 1111 4:07.07Carlson, Deklen

55.96 1:07.08 1:08.05 55.98

LEHI-UT 12--- NSTidwell, Blake A

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 2:22.85Bingham, Wesley P

32.38 35.87 38.01 36.59

SUSA-UT 142 2:25.11Myers, Jackson B

1:14.22

CSC-UT 143 2:28.44Lopez, Kaleb K

33.03 36.96 40.30 38.15

SUSA-UT 144 2:30.60Rom, Calvin V

34.53 38.07 39.87 38.13

SUSA-UT 135 2:39.24Wilson, Bradyn S

37.43 41.51 43.24 37.06

SUSA-UT 146 2:43.25Tanner, Tyce

1:24.62

SUSA-UT 137 2:57.38Hubbard, Blaine M

1:32.10

SUSA-UT 148 3:11.84Williams, Peyton M

42.61 49.28 50.91 49.04

SUSA-UT 139 3:14.72Pulley, Madtix J

SUSA-UT 1310 3:14.92Fraser, Clark

50.90 49.15

SUSA-UT 1311 3:15.83Vorberg, Kinsey R

41.99 50.62 52.61 50.61

SUSA-UT 1412 3:19.31Dutson, Brecken S

1:42.16

SUSA-UT 1413 3:37.32John, Sebastian J

50.15 57.30 58.42 51.45

SUSA-UT 1314 4:18.56Peoples, Scott D

2:19.74

 
Event 12  Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 161 2:12.53Cannon, Sean J

30.39 33.84 34.41 33.89

OA-UT 152 2:13.00Lee, Matthew R

29.70 33.41 35.20 34.69

CSC-UT 153 2:16.46Lauer, Ty A

32.56 34.69 34.73 34.48

SUSA-UT 174 2:17.80McCoy, Wyatt A

31.58 35.21 36.33 34.68

SUSA-UT 155 2:19.03Crowley, Dax J

30.48 35.08 36.35 37.12

LEHI-UT 166 2:20.61Chamberlain, Carston J

30.58 35.20 37.31 37.52

OA-UT 167 2:23.19Farr, Colin J

32.87 36.68 37.03 36.61

LEHI-UT 168 2:28.08Jordan, Levi D

33.60 37.04 39.00 38.44

SUSA-UT 169 2:32.74Walker, Troy D

33.83 37.77 40.67 40.47

SUSA-UT 1610 2:33.65Fotheringham, Lucas C

34.13 39.52 40.54 39.46

SUSA-UT 1611 3:01.64Cook, Garrett D

1:37.06

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 1:57.78Maxfield, Scout L

55.53 1:02.25

SUSA-UT 102 2:19.00Smith, Jade

1:08.74 1:10.26

OA-UT  93 2:24.24Adams, Addi K
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Results

(Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 10--- DQ 2:05.92Carter, Jessie

Arms two strokes underwater

57.37 1:08.55

SUSA-UT  9--- DQ 2:21.00Tuipulotu, Iva

Non-simultaneous touch

1:08.98 1:12.02

LEHI-UT  9--- DQ 2:24.62Munkhdorj, Ella E

Non-simultaneous kick

1:10.80 1:13.82

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 1:33.14Sierer, Ellie L

44.23 48.91

SUSA-UT 112 1:40.55Guan, YiMeng

LEHI-UT 123 1:41.97Buck, Amy M

48.54 53.43

CSC-UT 114 1:45.21Platt, Olive

49.72 55.49

CSC-UT 125 1:49.66Nunnenkamp, Paislee

51.09 58.57

LEHI-UT 126 1:56.49Krzyminski, Riley C

56.54 59.95

SUSA-UT 127 2:04.13Contreras, Sophia

57.68 1:06.45

SUSA-UT 118 2:08.19Jorgensen, Rosy

SUSA-UT 129 2:12.09Potter, Ruth

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 141 1:29.80Lawes, Cadence O

42.52 47.28

OA-UT 132 1:33.45Eldredge, Addison M

44.05 49.40

LEHI-UT 133 1:35.02Brown, Austyn M

OA-UT 134 1:41.09Gloeckner, Miriam A

LEHI-UT 145 1:42.17Munkhdorj, Chin

49.19 52.98

LEHI-UT 136 1:50.45Gill, Izzy M

49.91 1:00.54

SUSA-UT 137 1:53.09Anderson, Raegan M

SUSA-UT 148 2:09.36Terry, Ada J

1:01.29 1:08.07

SUSA-UT 139 2:27.25Pomeroy, LJ J

SUSA-UT 14--- DQ 2:21.22Bonfanti, Saelyn R

Arms two strokes underwater

1:08.40 1:12.82

 
Event 13  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 1:30.11Bonner, Chesney

42.24 47.87

LEHI-UT 152 1:31.30Bowman, Chloe H

SUSA-UT 153 1:32.82Schimbeck, Kira R

43.67 49.15

SUSA-UT 154 1:41.83Carpenter, AK K

48.35 53.48

SUSA-UT 155 1:41.90Palma, Bella C

47.82 54.08

CSC-UT 156 1:43.57Shaver, Kai J

48.89 54.68

CSC-UT 157 1:47.40Lovell, Sydney D

49.45 57.95

LEHI-UT 16--- NSLakin, Sasha D

 
Event 13  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 101 1:57.47Davidson, Hunter

53.74 1:03.73

OA-UT  72 2:00.90Kalinnikov, Ruslan V

58.23 1:02.67

CSC-UT 103 2:16.86Kauffman, Perry

1:04.04 1:12.82

OA-UT  84 2:20.16Merrill, Gavin R

1:08.38 1:11.78

SUSA-UT 105 2:37.34Black, Joe B

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 1:39.55Jacobson, Benjamin V

46.15 53.40

OA-UT 112 1:44.14Adams, Sam S

49.75 54.39

SUSA-UT 113 1:56.20Monson, Kai Q

55.52 1:00.68

LEHI-UT 114 1:58.12Barson, Blake N

57.34 1:00.78

SUSA-UT 115 2:00.05Petersen, Eli W

LEHI-UT 116 2:08.05Wilde, Blake T

1:00.25 1:07.80

SUSA-UT 117 2:09.91Bonfanti, Slade S

SUSA-UT 118 2:18.78Pulley, Easton B

1:05.47 1:13.31

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 131 1:23.74Gray, Andrew B

39.13 44.61

LEHI-UT 142 1:23.76Tidwell, Ryker J

39.93 43.83

SUSA-UT 133 1:28.48Whipple, Edmund J

41.84 46.64

LEHI-UT 134 1:38.42Monsivais, Hudson I

46.57 51.85

LEHI-UT 135 1:39.19Krzyminski, Tucker M

45.48 53.71

CSC-UT 136 1:47.73Braithwaite, Crue C

49.89 57.84

SUSA-UT 137 1:57.52Moleski, John P

55.70 1:01.82

SUSA-UT 13--- DQ 1:57.78Esplin, Alex T

Arms two strokes underwater
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Results
 
Event 13  Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 1:18.88Fox, Taylor L

36.08 42.80

SUSA-UT 172 1:19.03Fox, Josh A

36.34 42.69

SUSA-UT 153 1:21.59Crowley, Dax J

38.11 43.48

SUSA-UT 164 1:26.20Wells, Miller L

40.75 45.45

SUSA-UT 155 1:28.42Patilano, Chris I

41.89 46.53

SUSA-UT 166 1:51.35Cumming, Logan W

52.72 58.63

 
Event 14  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  91 38.26Eldredge, Savannah A

OA-UT  92 39.53Maxfield, Scout L

SUSA-UT 103 41.84Hubbard, Coley M

LEHI-UT 104 44.71Carter, Jessie

SUSA-UT 105 45.06Smith, Jade

LEHI-UT  96 48.41Munkhdorj, Ella E

SUSA-UT  97 50.38Tuipulotu, Iva

SUSA-UT  98 52.44Knudsen, Avery B

SUSA-UT  99 52.63Vorberg, Abigail

OA-UT  910 53.39Adams, Addi K

LEHI-UT  711 1:00.12Dailey, Delilah

CSC-UT  8--- NSSavage, Emma

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 31.42Sierer, Charlotte G

OA-UT 122 32.97Sierer, Ellie L

SUSA-UT 123 33.76Bondad, Ava R

LEHI-UT 124 34.43Buck, Amy M

LEHI-UT 125 35.20Tanner, Elizabeth J

LEHI-UT 126 37.38Dorsey, Abbie K

LEHI-UT 127 39.94Krzyminski, Riley C

SUSA-UT 128 41.73Flake, Isabel K

CSC-UT 129 42.10Nunnenkamp, Paislee

SUSA-UT 1210 43.92Hughes, Clara

SUSA-UT 1111 45.21Jorgensen, Rosy

SUSA-UT 1112 46.14Benson, Caroline

SUSA-UT 1213 46.37Busselberg, Semper

SUSA-UT 1114 48.03Talbot, Ella G

SUSA-UT 1215 53.50Potter, Ruth

OA-UT 11--- DQ 32.11Benton, Vivienne S

False start

SUSA-UT 12--- DQ 42.47Southwick, Ruby

False start

SUSA-UT 11--- DQ 48.00Wilkinson, Malia R

False start

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 141 32.19Parson, Astrid

OA-UT 132 32.24Venner, Adi L

CSC-UT 133 33.06Giddings, Ariana *

SUSA-UT 134 33.17Peterson, Korynn T

LEHI-UT 135 33.36Patlan, Natalee

SUSA-UT 146 33.37Cota, Olivia C

SUSA-UT 147 33.64Stirland, Claire E

OA-UT 138 34.11Lund, Kaiya M

OA-UT 139 34.44Gloeckner, Miriam A

LEHI-UT 1310 34.45Brown, Austyn M

LEHI-UT 1411 34.91Munkhdorj, Chin

OA-UT 1312 35.09Eldredge, Addison M

CSC-UT 1313 35.28Vanderhoven, Juliet G

LEHI-UT 1314 35.65Gill, Izzy M

SUSA-UT 1315 36.37Cumming, Sammy J

CSC-UT 1416 37.38Lovell, Kolette

SUSA-UT 1317 38.02Tanner, Tatum N

SUSA-UT 1418 40.87Terry, Ada J

SUSA-UT 1419 43.60Bonfanti, Saelyn R

SUSA-UT 1320 50.58Flores, Olivia L

SUSA-UT 13--- DQ 32.80Fagergren, Leah M

False start

CSC-UT 14--- NSShoemake, Chloe M

 
Event 14  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 161 29.06Jensen, Kyra C

SUSA-UT 152 31.55Knudsen, Mackenzie J

LEHI-UT 153 31.66Greenhalgh, Mia

SUSA-UT 164 31.95Stevens, Emma M

LEHI-UT 155 32.75Bowman, Chloe H

CSC-UT 166 33.26Burrill, Addy

SUSA-UT 157 33.65Page, Emery I

SUSA-UT 168 33.85Spanos, Sophie M

SUSA-UT 16--- DQ 31.05Mugleston, Kenzie C

False start

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT  71 44.38Kalinnikov, Ruslan V

SUSA-UT 102 45.06Orton, Sam L

CSC-UT 103 46.88Kauffman, Perry

SUSA-UT  84 51.45Hubbard, Pete J

OA-UT  85 53.17Merrill, Gavin R

SUSA-UT 106 53.85Black, Joe B

LEHI-UT  97 1:07.94Carter, Declan E

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 31.24Rowe, Cash A

OA-UT 122 32.11Thorum, Thomas G

OA-UT 113 32.85Adams, Sam S

OA-UT 124 32.87Jacobson, Benjamin V

OA-UT 115 36.31Venner, Everett C

SUSA-UT 126 36.47Harrison, Miles J

SUSA-UT 117 37.08Hubbard, Mack A

SUSA-UT 118 38.15Bingham, Brody

LEHI-UT 119 38.92Williams, Hinckley D

SUSA-UT 1110 41.41Inouye, Ryder S

SUSA-UT 1111 41.67Knudsen, Beckham C

LEHI-UT 1112 41.96Barson, Blake N
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Results

(Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 1113 43.31Bonfanti, Slade S

SUSA-UT 1214 44.39Davidson, Ryder D

CSC-UT 1115 48.09Carlson, Deklen

LEHI-UT 1116 51.98Wilde, Blake T

SUSA-UT 1117 57.31Callaway, Lincoln

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 141 30.24Tidwell, Ryker J

CSC-UT 142 33.07Davis, Lewis M

SUSA-UT 133 33.13Wilson, Bradyn S

CSC-UT 134 34.75Braithwaite, Crue C

SUSA-UT 135 35.68Hubbard, Blaine M

SUSA-UT 146 36.92John, Sebastian J

SUSA-UT 137 37.23Fraser, Clark

SUSA-UT 138 38.16Vorberg, Kinsey R

SUSA-UT 149 38.18Williams, Peyton M

SUSA-UT 1410 39.10McCoy, Liam

SUSA-UT 1411 39.14Dutson, Brecken S

SUSA-UT 1312 41.47Moleski, John P

SUSA-UT 1313 46.22Peoples, Scott D

SUSA-UT 13--- DQ 35.99Pulley, Madtix J

False start

SUSA-UT 14--- NSGray, Robert

 
Event 14  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNLA-UT 201 24.34Broadhead, Bryce P

LEHI-UT 162 27.15Chamberlain, Carston J

OA-UT 163 28.02Farr, Colin J

SUSA-UT 164 28.75Fotheringham, Lucas C

LEHI-UT 165 30.58Jordan, Levi D

SUSA-UT 156 30.60McCoy, Quintin J

SUSA-UT 167 35.79Cook, Garrett D

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 101 2:15.18Carter, Jessie

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 1:20.45Benton, Vivienne S

37.64 42.81

OA-UT 122 1:20.47Sierer, Charlotte G

37.63 42.84

OA-UT 123 1:27.70Sierer, Ellie L

40.21 47.49

CSC-UT 124 1:40.66Poulos, Paislee

42.26 58.40

CSC-UT 115 1:43.55Platt, Olive

47.39 56.16

SUSA-UT 116 1:48.78Guan, YiMeng

LEHI-UT 12--- NSFredrickson, Madi M

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 141 1:15.41Fuller, Ella D

34.54 40.87

OA-UT 142 1:15.73Lawes, Cadence O

34.15 41.58

SUSA-UT 143 1:29.06Graham, Makayla I

39.52 49.54

SUSA-UT 144 1:30.41Belnap, Ella J

LEHI-UT 135 1:37.11Gill, Izzy M

44.24 52.87

OA-UT 136 1:37.29Lund, Kaiya M

41.00 56.29

SUSA-UT 147 1:39.38Cottam, Katelyn E

SUSA-UT 138 2:12.23Allred, Andie K

1:02.00 1:10.23

 
Event 15  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 1:09.81Bonner, Chesney

32.40 37.41

LEHI-UT 152 1:17.71Greenhalgh, Mia

SUSA-UT 153 1:23.64Palma, Bella C

38.85 44.79

SUSA-UT 154 1:29.15Carpenter, AK K

39.86 49.29

SUSA-UT 155 1:33.46Schimbeck, Kira R

44.74 48.72

SUSA-UT 156 1:33.91Oakden, Abby A

41.41 52.50

SUSA-UT 157 1:36.65Page, Emery I

SUSA-UT 168 1:38.30Spanos, Sophie M

46.65 51.65

SUSA-UT 159 1:42.14Larsen, Addie P

46.82 55.32

 
Event 15  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 111 1:41.44Venner, Everett C

45.76 55.68

LEHI-UT 112 1:56.54Barson, Blake N

54.60 1:01.94

LEHI-UT 12--- NSTidwell, Blake A

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 131 1:13.39Bingham, Wesley P

34.87 38.52

SUSA-UT 142 1:15.95Rom, Calvin V

35.33 40.62

CSC-UT 143 1:17.17Lopez, Kaleb K

35.72 41.45

SUSA-UT 144 1:25.24Myers, Jackson B

36.57 48.67

CSC-UT 145 1:28.65Davis, Lewis M

39.05 49.60

SUSA-UT 146 1:29.78Tanner, Tyce

41.18 48.60

LEHI-UT 13--- DQ 1:36.56Krzyminski, Tucker M

Non-simultaneous arms

42.19 54.37
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Results

(Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHI-UT 13--- DQ 1:44.19Monsivais, Hudson I

Non-simultaneous touch

48.82 55.37

 
Event 15  Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 171 1:03.11Fox, Taylor L

29.15 33.96

CSC-UT 152 1:03.15Giddings, Max J

CSC-UT 153 1:07.18Lauer, Ty A

31.65 35.53

SUSA-UT 154 1:09.55McCoy, Quintin J

34.01 35.54

SUSA-UT 155 1:11.73Crowley, Dax J

33.35 38.38

OA-UT 166 1:13.11Farr, Colin J

34.17 38.94

LEHI-UT 167 1:13.32Chamberlain, Carston J

33.64 39.68

SUSA-UT 178 1:14.81McCoy, Wyatt A

34.95 39.86

SUSA-UT 179 1:14.87Fox, Josh A

33.00 41.87

SUSA-UT 1510 1:21.27Patilano, Chris I

37.59 43.68

SUSA-UT 1611 1:21.31Fotheringham, Lucas C

SUSA-UT 1612 1:21.60Wells, Miller L

36.62 44.98

SUSA-UT 1613 1:27.33Walker, Troy D

40.37 46.96

SUSA-UT 1614 1:47.74Cumming, Logan W

46.35 1:01.39

 
Event 16  Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.38SUSA-UT

1) Bonner, Chesney W17 2) McCoy, Wyatt A M17

3) Fox, Taylor L M17 4) Jensen, Kyra C W16

33.29 34.81 27.71 29.57

A2 2:13.61OA-UT

1) Lawes, Cadence O W14 2) Sierer, Ellie L W12

3) Farr, Colin J M16 4) Lee, Matthew R M15

57.90

A3 2:13.68CSC-UT

1) Burrill, Addy W16 2) Giddings, Max J M15

3) Parson, Astrid W14 4) Lauer, Ty A M15

37.25 34.46 33.33 28.64

B4 2:19.51SUSA-UT

1) Wells, Miller L M16 2) Fox, Josh A M17

3) Knudsen, Mackenzie J W15 4) Stevens, Emma M W16

33.48 38.01 35.59 32.43

C5 2:21.34LEHI-UT

1) Greenhalgh, Mia W15 2) Bowman, Chloe H W15

3) Chamberlain, Carston J M16 4) Tidwell, Ryker J M14

36.44 43.03 1:01.87

B6 2:21.60CSC-UT

1) Gray, Andrew B M13 2) Lovell, Kolette W14

3) Giddings, Ariana * W13 4) Lopez, Kaleb K M14

1:02.36

D7 2:23.70SUSA-UT

1) Carpenter, AK K W15 2) Cottam, Katelyn E W14

3) McCoy, Quintin J M15 4) Fotheringham, Lucas C M16

40.17 41.33 31.60 30.60

C8 2:24.15SUSA-UT

1) Patilano, Chris I M15 2) Mugleston, Kenzie C W16

3) Palma, Bella C W15 4) Rom, Calvin V M14

37.97 41.50 35.59 29.09

E9 2:27.20SUSA-UT

1) Tanner, Tyce M14 2) Whipple, Edmund J M13

3) Cota, Olivia C W14 4) Graham, Makayla I W14

38.42 40.76 35.14 32.88

H10 2:28.40SUSA-UT

1) Oakden, Abby A W15 2) Guan, YiMeng W11

3) Walker, Troy D M16 4) Bingham, Wesley P M13

37.64 46.23 35.70 28.83

G11 2:29.93SUSA-UT

1) Cumming, Logan W M16 2) Spanos, Sophie M W16

3) Stirland, Claire E W14 4) Crowley, Dax J M15

1:06.37

B12 2:31.32OA-UT

1) Gloeckner, Miriam A W13 2) Sierer, Charlotte G W12

3) Merrill, Drake M M12 4) Rowe, Cash A M11

40.10 43.89 35.23 32.10

C13 2:33.78OA-UT

1) Adams, Sam S M11 2) Eldredge, Addison M W13

3) Jacobson, Benjamin V M12 4) Venner, Adi L W13

40.68 43.82 36.26 33.02

F14 2:34.59SUSA-UT

1) Harrison, Miles J M12 2) Peterson, Korynn T W13

3) Myers, Jackson B M14 4) Page, Emery I W15

41.25 44.59 35.33 33.42

I15 2:39.78SUSA-UT

1) Hubbard, Blaine M M13 2) John, Sebastian J M14

3) Belnap, Ella J W14 4) Fagergren, Leah M W13

45.01 43.54 38.36 32.87

C16 2:42.14CSC-UT

1) Lovell, Sydney D W15 2) Poulos, Paislee W12

3) Davis, Lewis M M14 4) Braithwaite, Crue C M13

39.80 51.22 1:11.12

D17 2:44.40OA-UT

1) Thorum, Thomas G M12 2) Lund, Kaiya M W13

3) Venner, Everett C M11 4) Benton, Vivienne S W11

41.90 50.36 39.21 32.93

J18 2:45.93SUSA-UT

1) Hubbard, Mack A M11 2) Larsen, Addie P W15

3) Schimbeck, Kira R W15 4) Esplin, Alex T M13

42.12 47.80 1:16.01

B19 2:54.73LEHI-UT

1) Krzyminski, Riley C W12 2) Monsivais, Hudson I M13

3) Dorsey, Abbie K W12 4) Krzyminski, Tucker M M13

54.99 38.74 48.87 32.13

E20 3:22.41OA-UT

1) Eldredge, Savannah A W9 2) Maxfield, Scout L W9

3) Kalinnikov, Ruslan V M7 4) Merrill, Gavin R M8
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Results

(Event 16  Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQ 3:11.79LEHI-UT

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Munkhdorj, Ella E W9 2) Carter, Jessie W10

3) Barson, Blake N M11 4) Wilde, Blake T M11

54.00 53.11 45.17 39.51

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 6:01.60Sierer, Charlotte G

38.99 44.58 45.64 46.03

52.50 51.93 42.11 39.82

OA-UT 112 6:04.81Benton, Vivienne S

1:20.57

LEHI-UT 12--- DQ 7:17.35Dorsey, Abbie K

Arms two strokes underwater - breast

52.94 1:07.13 53.47 53.54

1:00.71 59.25 44.50 45.81

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 141 5:52.29Parson, Astrid

36.62 43.12 45.41 44.94

51.66 53.01 39.50 38.03

CSC-UT 132 6:17.97Giddings, Ariana *

37.63 45.91 50.42 46.54

53.96 55.67 47.73 40.11

SUSA-UT 143 6:31.91Cota, Olivia C

41.38 48.81 51.50 49.31

56.64 56.44 44.49 43.34

SUSA-UT 134 6:48.00Peterson, Korynn T

42.00 55.45 56.59 53.31

55.06 56.13 45.85 43.61

SUSA-UT 135 7:11.84Fagergren, Leah M

1:33.47

SUSA-UT 14--- DQ 6:30.46Stirland, Claire E

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.75 51.43 51.15 49.44

52.73 54.61 45.56 42.79

 
Event 17  Women 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16--- DQ 5:55.64Mugleston, Kenzie C

Unsportsmanlike conduct - Misc

38.57 45.89

47.59 48.87 42.06 39.47

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 121 6:07.71Merrill, Drake M

38.97 45.14 48.12 45.76

54.93 55.89 40.98 37.92

OA-UT 122 6:12.90Jacobson, Benjamin V

36.90 45.03 51.48 49.14

51.36 54.27 41.73 42.99

OA-UT 12--- DQ 6:17.16Thorum, Thomas G

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:18.34

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-UT 131 5:17.97Gray, Andrew B

32.60 38.27 43.53 42.13

45.81 47.43 35.46 32.74

SUSA-UT 132 6:17.25Wilson, Bradyn S

40.66 46.23 52.60 51.13

52.15 53.46 43.26 37.76

SUSA-UT 133 6:23.60Whipple, Edmund J

41.05 48.62 53.04 52.17

50.16 51.85 44.76 41.95

 
Event 17  Men 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OA-UT 151 5:24.79Lee, Matthew R

33.90 41.15 43.38 43.43

43.87 44.13 1:14.93


